Prestatieserie 2019 Personele baan L.G.

Klasse: 1

Pl.  Naam

1) P.A.M. Wolters
2) A. Rietberg
3) LA. Kuster

4) T. Koldeweij
5) H. Chevalking
6) G. Beekema
7) R.Huls

8) M.J. Geels

9) R. Davidse

Klasse: 2

Pl.  Naam

1) N. Hoedemaker

2) M. Hoogantink

3) S. Ruumpol

4) A. Roes

5) M.L.T. Hoedemaker
6) D. Bargeman

7) M. de Jong

8) A.D.M. Brus

9) J. Memelink

10) C. van Harn-Jansen
11) R. Rietberg

12) L. Roubos-Fonferek
13) J.J. Hogeweide-Hebbink
14) R. Spekschoor

Klasse: 3

Pl.  Naam

1) D. Bouwmeester
2) M.H.M. Harbers
3) R. Lensink

4) L.A. Meijerink
5) E.B.M. Baks

Klasse: 4

Pl.  Naam

1) H.van Keulen
2) S. Botteram

3) P. Roubos

4) M. Domhof

5) W.B.H.M. Horsting
6) R.A.M. Domhof
7) B. Oonk

8) C.H. Reukers
9) R.van Tetering
10) R. Horsting

Afdeling

HET GOUDEN OOG
HET GOUDEN OOG
HALFWEG

HET GOUDEN OOG
WILLEM llI
HALFWEG
HALFWEG
HALFWEG

WILLEM llI

Afdeling

S.1J.S.

HET GOUDEN OOG
WILHELMINA
HALFWEG

S.1J.S.
WILHELMINA
HALFWEG

VIOS

ZELHEM

DIANA DAMES

HET GOUDEN OOG
VIOS

VIOS

‘T KOGELTJE

Afdeling
WILHELMINA

‘T KOGELTJE

HET GOUDEN OOG
S.S.\V.Z

T KOGELTJE

Afdeling
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
VIOS

‘T KOGELTJE
S.S.V.Z

T KOGELTJE
S.S.V.Z

T KOGELTJE
S.S.V.Z
S.S.V.Z.

Score

558 Goud
554 Goud
548 Goud
526 Zilver
503

502

492

487

478

Score

567 Goud
501 Goud
495 Goud
494 Goud
493 Goud

467 33 Brons
467 32 Brons

464 Brons
462 Brons
461 Brons
457 Brons
406
374
361

Score

435 Zilver
433 Zilver
381

352

345

Score

396 Zilver
395 Zilver
394 Zilver
363

347

344

317

312

282

258



